B&R

-  R59-6090

Scraper Kit - Rear Roller

S5 F

Y./

TURF MACHINERY SPARES LTD
3a Monument Way West Woking, GU21 5EN
01483 764467

https://turfmachinery.rrproducts.com/

Details

Includes 8 ea: R3253-4 Washer, R453009 Washer; 6
ea: R400184 Screw; 2 ea: R322-3 Bolt; 1 ea: R150521
Scraper Bar, R59-6070 RH Bracket, R59-6080 LH

Bracket

Specifications
Manufacturer

Replacement Parts
R150521

R322-3

R3253-4
R400184
R453009

R59-6070
R59-6080

R&R Products

Bar - Scraper

Bolt - Hex HD 5/16-18 x
3/4

Washer - Lock 5/16
Zinc

Screw - 5/16-18 x 3/4
Hex

Washer - Flat 5/16 SAE
Bracket - Scraper RH
Bracket - Scraper LH



